Model No.ACO01G CORDLESS AIR COMPRESSOR

\%a%w//w///

A
=y

o

=




Model No.ACO01G CORDLESS AIR COMPRESSOR

Position | Artikel—Nr. Beschreibung I/C Stk. |New/OIld| Opt. 1 Opt. 2 Hinweis
001 HY00001197 | TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16 3
002 HY00000996 |REGULATOR KNOB 1
003 HY00001193 |BIND HEAD SCREW M4X12 4
004 HY00001201 |FLAT WASHER 4 4
005 HY00001141 [ TANK LABEL 1
006 HY00001143 | TOOL LABEL 1
007 HY00001144 [COVERF 1
008 HY00001145 |SWITCH 1
009 HY00001194 |BIND HEAD SCREW M5X12 2
010 HY00001200 |FLAT WASHER 5 2
011 HY00001146 [XGT LOGO LABEL 1
012 HY00000344 |PRESSURE GAUGE L 2
013 HY00001139 |[ELBOW 6-R1/4 1
014 HY00001147 |PIPE 6 SET (OUT) 1
015 HY00001139 |ELBOW 6-R1/4 1
016 HY00001149 |REGULATOR R1/4 COMPLETE 1
017 HY00001150 g?‘ff(-ll—:,YTYALVE COMPLETE 1
018 HY00000338 |QUICK COUPLER L R1/4 1
019 HY00001152 |LEAD UNIT YELLOW 1
020 HY00001153 [LEAD UNIT BLACK & WHITE 1
021 HY00001154 |PRESSURE SWITCH 1
022 HY00001197 | TAPPING SCREW ST4.2X16 4
023 HY00001200 |FLAT WASHER 5 2
024 HY00001194 |BIND HEAD SCREW M5X12 2
025 HY00001156 |CAUTION LABEL 1
026 HY00001157 [COVER L 1
027 HY00001159 [ TANK ASSEMBLY 1
028 HY00000307 |HEX FLANGE BOLT 13/16 2
029 HY00000308 [RUBBER SEAL 20 2
030 HY00001160 | MAKITA LOGO LABEL 1
034 HY00001161 |CAP 19 2
035 HY00000312 |DRAIN VALVE 1
036 HY00001093 |FLAT WASHER 6 4
037 HY00001162 |RUBBER FOOT 4
038 HY00001003 [SLEEVE 6 4
039 HY00001004 [FLAT WASHER 6L 4
040 HY00001005 |HEX.BOLT M6X16 4
041 HY00001163 |AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY 1
D10 INC. 42,43
042 HY00000970 |AIR FILTER ELEMENT 1
043 HY00001164 |O—RING 50 1
044 HY00001165 | MUFFLER TUBE 8 1
Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 11/1/2023




